Blutspenden im Landkreis Sigmaringen bis zum 13.08.2025

Mo
Di
Fr
Mo
Mi
Mi

26.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

03.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

13.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

16.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

18.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

13.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Wald 88639
Zehn-Dorfer-Halle
Sankertsweiler StralRe 2

Sigmaringen 72488
Festhalle Sigmaringen- Laiz
Hauptstral3e 50

Hohentengen 88367
Gogehalle
SchulstralRe 10

Krauchenwies 72505
Waldhornhalle
BittelschielRer Stral3e 16

Scheer 72516
Stadthalle
Jahnstralle 12

Scheer 72516
Stadthalle
JahnstralRe 12



