Blutspenden im Landkreis Sigmaringen bis zum 13.08.2025

Мо	26.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Wald 88639 Zehn-Dörfer-Halle Sankertsweiler Straße 2
Di	03.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Sigmaringen 72488 Festhalle Sigmaringen- Laiz Hauptstraße 50
Fr	13.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Hohentengen 88367 Gögehalle Schulstraße 10
Мо	16.06.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Krauchenwies 72505 Waldhornhalle Bittelschießer Straße 16
Mi	18.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Scheer 72516 Stadthalle Jahnstraße 12
Mi	13.08.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Scheer 72516 Stadthalle Jahnstraße 12